Notebook

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

Uriin

21JKOOLCTX 15-13420H 16GB
FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SKOO7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB

SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E16
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD

SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD E14

SSD 14" W11PRO

21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB 512GB

21SROO6RTX U7-255H 16GB SSD

FDOS

21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB

21SX007HTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21U00013TX R9-8940HX 32GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX5060 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
SSD 16" FDOS

21IM7002PTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB

21IMAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB

21JRO0OO9TX R5-7530U 16GB
FDOS

21JKOOPITX 15-1335U 16GB
FDOS

21MAGO2UTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

684,25

.046,50

.075,25

.161,50

.299,50

.322,50

.857,25

828,00

833,75

851,00

966,00

971,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOO8RTR
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8YTX
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO18TX
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAOO8WTX
SSD 16" W11PRO

U7-155H

U7-155H

U5-125U

U7-155H

U7-155H

U7-155H

U5-125U

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

LENOVO THINKPAD X9-14 21QA002KTX U7-258V 32GB 1TB

SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD 21QA0025TX U7-258V 32GB 1TB SSD

14" W11PRO

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

977,50

.006,25

.069,50

.109,75

.109,75

.184,50

.236,25

.104,50

.242,50

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



